PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-04-314-007 22K

-

MONTGOMERY

PROPERTY

9-4-4 5 SI INNISFALLEN E OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

4-13-66
8-1-72
11-16-72
L=5-73
1-28-71,
7-30-7L
2-24-81
2-24-81
8-27-99
4-1-02
4-1-02

LOUGH HUBERT J & MAYBELLE

MAST FOOS MFG.CO INC.
BOISE CASCADE CORPORATION

CHANCELLOR SCIENCES INC. 9 TR. C.F. 635.00
BOISE CASCADE CORPORATION C.F. NONE
INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER COMPANY 9 TRS C.F. 479.60
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO THE
INTERNATIONAL HARVESTER COMPANY NO C.F.
MORGAL MACHINE TOOL COMPANY, INC C.F. 450,00

MC GREGOR BROTHERS 1305 LTD 11 TRS SP NO FE
OHIO STAMPING & MACHINE LLC M TR SP NO FEE

COMBINE 007 with 008,009,011,012,013,014,023,016 to become 026




